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Poliflex-fijnslijpstift

Omschrijving

Slijpstift in cilindervorm voor het fijnslijpen van kleine viakken.
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Extra informatie

temnnummer

Model

EAN

CBS Statistieknummer
Artikelgroep

Merk

Kenmerken

Artikelgroep code

PF41200112

PF ZY 0408/3 AR 120 GR

4007220144800

68042290

Pferd Poliflex-gereedschappen binding GR/GHR

PFERD

Buiten-o
Breedte
Stift-o
Stiftlengte
Korrelgrootte
Max. RPM
Opt. RPM van

Slijpmiddel

1334834

3 mm

30 mm

120

71600 omw/min
47500 omw/min
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Product afbeeldingen
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